RAVENSWOOD INVITATIONAL BOYS 2019

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Ripley Middle 00:12:52.81 27
2 Ravenswood Middle 00:13:20.37 37
3 Clay County Middle 00:15:43.31 81
4 Sissonville Middle 00:17:39.62 98

Printed: 9/14/2019 8:30:56 PM Page: 1 of 3



RAVENSWOOD INVITATIONAL BOYS 2019

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score
1 Ripley Middle 00:12:52.81 7 27
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 26 Max Meadows 00:11:01.47 1
2 4 18 Connor Casto 00:12:58.75 4
3 5 27 Eli Phalen 00:13:01.24 5
4 8 21 Kyler Doss 00:13:36.93 8
5 9 23 Blake Jones 00:13:45.66 9
6 10 28 Davin Rose 00:13:52.14 (10)
7 16 25 Connor McClung 00:15:10.04 (16)
2 Ravenswood Middle 00:13:20.37 7 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 11 Max Dauch 00:12:15.36 2
2 3 9 Logan Alfred 00:12:39.47 3
3 7 14 Bailey Postlethwait 00:13:31.84 7
4 12 10 Dylan Curry 00:14:03.87 12
5 13 16 Marcus Williams 00:14:11.29 13
6 15 12 Tucker Gorrell 00:14:50.70 (15)
’ 17 15 Davey Ramsey 00:15:51.50 17
3 Clay County Middle 00:15:43.31 6 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 2 Sawyer Dobbins 00:13:13.84 6
2 14 6 Jonathon Nida 00:14:37.45 14
3 18 1 Patrick Boggs 00:15:59.32 18
4 21 8 Shane Tracy 00:16:48.06 21
5 22 3 Jonathon Edwards 00:17:57.88 22
6 24 4 Shane Gould 00:19:55.17 (24)
4 Sissonville Middle 00:17:39.62 5 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 30 Mitchell Defrehn 00:13:52.16 11
2 19 31 Austin High 00:16:34.18 19
3 20 33 Aidan Stuck 00:16:48.05 20
4 23 32 Seth Scragg 00:18:05.05 23
5 25 34 00:22:58.64 25

Travis Taylor

Printed: 9/14/2019 8:30:56 PM

Page: 2 of 3



Individual Overall Results

RAVENSWOOD INVITATIONAL BOYS 2019

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 26 Max Meadows
2 2 11 Max Dauch
3 3 9 Logan Alfred
4 4 18 Connor Casto
5 5 27 Eli Phalen
6 6 2 Sawyer Dobbins
7 7 14 Bailey Postlethwait
8 8 21 Kyler Doss
9 9 23 Blake Jones
10 (10) 28 Davin Rose
11 11 30 Mitchell Defrehn
12 12 10 Dylan Curry
13 13 16 Marcus Williams
14 14 6 Jonathon Nida
15 (15) 12 Tucker Gorrell
16 (16) 25 Connor McClung
17 a7y 15 Davey Ramsey
18 18 1 Patrick Boggs
19 19 31 Austin High
20 20 33 Aidan Stuck
21 21 8 Shane Tracy
22 22 Jonathon Edwards
23 23 32 Seth Scragg
24 24) 4 Shane Gould
25 25 34 Travis Taylor

Chip Time

Team

00:11:01.47
00:12:15.36
00:12:39.47
00:12:58.75
00:13:01.24
00:13:13.84
00:13:31.84
00:13:36.93
00:13:45.66
00:13:52.14
00:13:52.16
00:14:03.87
00:14:11.29
00:14:37.45
00:14:50.70
00:15:10.04
00:15:51.50
00:15:59.32
00:16:34.18
00:16:48.05
00:16:48.06
00:17:57.88
00:18:05.05
00:19:55.17
00:22:58.64

Printed: 9/14/2019 8:30:56 PM

Ripley Middle
Ravenswood Middle
Ravenswood Middle
Ripley Middle
Ripley Middle

Clay County Middle
Ravenswood Middle
Ripley Middle
Ripley Middle

Ripley Middle
Sissonville Middle
Ravenswood Middle
Ravenswood Middle
Clay County Middle
Ravenswood Middle
Ripley Middle
Ravenswood Middle
Clay County Middle
Sissonville Middle
Sissonville Middle
Clay County Middle
Clay County Middle
Sissonville Middle
Clay County Middle

Sissonville Middle

Page: 3 of 3



