RAVENSWOOD INVITATIONAL BOYS 2019

Team Overall Results Average Time <u>Place</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Score</u> 27 1 **Ripley Middle** 00:12:52.81 2 **Ravenswood Middle** 00:13:20.37 37 3 **Clay County Middle** 00:15:43.31 81 4 Sissonville Middle 00:17:39.62 98

non-Scoring Teams					
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>			

RAVENSWOOD INVITATIONAL BOYS 2019

<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Ripley Middle				00:12:52.81	7	27
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	26	Max Meadows		00:11:01.47	1
	2	4	18	Connor Casto		00:12:58.75	4
	3	5	27	Eli Phalen		00:13:01.24	5
	4	8	21	Kyler Doss		00:13:36.93	8
	5	9	23	Blake Jones		00:13:45.66	9
	6	10	28	Davin Rose		00:13:52.14	(10)
	7	16	25	Connor McClung		00:15:10.04	(16)
2	Ravenswood Mid	dle			00:13:20.37	7	37
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	11	Max Dauch		00:12:15.36	2
	2	3	9	Logan Alfred		00:12:39.47	3
	3	7	14	Bailey Postlethwait		00:13:31.84	7
	4	12	10	Dylan Curry		00:14:03.87	12
	5	13	16	Marcus Williams		00:14:11.29	13
	6	15	12	Tucker Gorrell		00:14:50.70	(15)
	7	17	15	Davey Ramsey		00:15:51.50	(17)
3	Clay County Midd	lle			00:15:43.31	6	81
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	6	2	Sawyer Dobbins		00:13:13.84	6
	2	14	6	Jonathon Nida		00:14:37.45	14
	3	18	1	Patrick Boggs		00:15:59.32	18
	4	21	8	Shane Tracy		00:16:48.06	21
	5	22	3	Jonathon Edwards		00:17:57.88	22
	6	24	4	Shane Gould		00:19:55.17	(24)
4	Sissonville Middle	е			00:17:39.62	5	98
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	11	30	Mitchell Defrehn		00:13:52.16	11
	2	19	31	Austin High		00:16:34.18	19
	3	20	33	Aidan Stuck		00:16:48.05	20
	4	23	32	Seth Scragg		00:18:05.05	23
	5	25	34	Travis Taylor		00:22:58.64	25

RAVENSWOOD INVITATIONAL BOYS 2019

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	26	Max Meadows	8th	00:11:01.47	Ripley Middle
2	2	11	Max Dauch	6th	00:12:15.36	Ravenswood Middle
3	3	9	Logan Alfred	8th	00:12:39.47	Ravenswood Middle
4	4	18	Connor Casto	8th	00:12:58.75	Ripley Middle
5	5	27	Eli Phalen	6th	00:13:01.24	Ripley Middle
6	6	2	Sawyer Dobbins	7th	00:13:13.84	Clay County Middle
7	7	14	Bailey Postlethwait	7th	00:13:31.84	Ravenswood Middle
8	8	21	Kyler Doss	6th	00:13:36.93	Ripley Middle
9	9	23	Blake Jones	6th	00:13:45.66	Ripley Middle
10	(10)	28	Davin Rose	6th	00:13:52.14	Ripley Middle
11	11	30	Mitchell Defrehn	7th	00:13:52.16	Sissonville Middle
12	12	10	Dylan Curry	7th	00:14:03.87	Ravenswood Middle
13	13	16	Marcus Williams	6th	00:14:11.29	Ravenswood Middle
14	14	6	Jonathon Nida	7th	00:14:37.45	Clay County Middle
15	(15)	12	Tucker Gorrell	7th	00:14:50.70	Ravenswood Middle
16	(16)	25	Connor McClung	6th	00:15:10.04	Ripley Middle
17	(17)	15	Davey Ramsey	8th	00:15:51.50	Ravenswood Middle
18	18	1	Patrick Boggs	7th	00:15:59.32	Clay County Middle
19	19	31	Austin High	8th	00:16:34.18	Sissonville Middle
20	20	33	Aidan Stuck	6th	00:16:48.05	Sissonville Middle
21	21	8	Shane Tracy	6th	00:16:48.06	Clay County Middle
22	22	3	Jonathon Edwards	8th	00:17:57.88	Clay County Middle
23	23	32	Seth Scragg	7th	00:18:05.05	Sissonville Middle
24	(24)	4	Shane Gould	6th	00:19:55.17	Clay County Middle
25	25	34	Travis Taylor	7th	00:22:58.64	Sissonville Middle